
Tickets available as at 26 February 2021

No. Show Date (2020) Time Venue Tickets Available

1 1:45pm 226

2 4:30pm 183

3 1:45pm 171

4 4:30pm 90

5 1:45pm 236

6 4:30pm 236

7 7 Mar (Sun) 2:30pm 204

8 1:45pm 45

9 4:30pm 191

10 1:45pm 106

11 4:30pm Full

12 1:45pm Full

13 4:30pm 114

14 1:45pm 40

15 4:30pm 236

16 10:15am 83

17 1:45pm 4

18 4:30pm 116

19 14 Mar (Sun) 2:30pm 215

20 1:45pm 81

21 4:30pm 236

22 1:45pm 34

23 4:30pm 114

24 1:45pm 30

25 4:30pm 96

26 1:45pm 71

27 4:30pm 114

28 10:15am 58

29 1:45pm 61

30 4:30pm 137

SCOLAR English Alliance "From Page to Stage® " Programme 2021

Comedy of Mistakes

Due to the pandemic, Sai Wan Ho Civic Centre Theatre only open for 50% seating capacity.

(LCSD announcement as at 16 Feb 2021)

Full refund will be arranged for show cancellation under unavoidable circumstances, including 

venue closure and capacity reduction.

Sai Wan Ho Civic 

Centre Theatre

3 Mar (Wed)

4 Mar (Thu)

8 Mar (Mon)

5 Mar (Fri)

11 Mar (Thu)

19 Mar (Fri)

18 Mar (Thu)

10 Mar (Wed)

9 Mar (Tue)

17 Mar (Wed)

16 Mar (Tue)

15 Mar (Mon)

12 Mar (Fri)


